
OSSV Meisterschafts-Ranglisten: 
 

 

Samstag, 25.Februar 

 

Slalom JO Mädchen 

1. Laura Wyss, Wildhaus 

2. Milena Hermann, Ulisbach 

3. Seline Holenstein, Krummenau 

 

Slalom JO Knaben 

1. Jakob Steinmann, Schwanden 

2. Adrian Schärer, Rieden 

3. Cornel Bischof, Amden 

 

Riesenslalom Juniorinnen 

1. Cheryl Kreyenbühl, Ulisbach 

2. Nicole Eberhard, Ulisbach 

3. Martina Gebert, Speer Ebnat-Kappel 

 

Riesenslalom Junioren 

1. Michael Looser, Churfirsten RGC 

2. Marco Schwager, Churfirsten RGC 

3. Michael Schneider, Brülisau Weissbad 

 

Riesenslalom Damen 

1. Karin Rhyner, Schwanden 

2. Irene Louis, Churfirsten RGC 

 

Riesenslalom Herren 

1. Ivan Eggenberger, RG Werdenberg 

2. Ruedi Looser, Speer Ebnat-Kappel 

3. Patrick Bartholet, Oberegg 

 

 

 

Sonntag, 26. Februar 

 

Riesenslalom JO Mädchen 

1. Milena Hermann, Ulisbach 

2. Laura Wyss, Wildhaus 

3. Lydia Stauffacher, Krummenau 

 

Riesenslalom JO Knaben 

1. Yanik Zeuch, Gossau 

2. Adrian Schärer, Rieden 

3. Jakob Steinmann, Schwanden 

 

Damen Slalom: 

1. Rhyner Karin SC Schwanden 

2. Louis Irene Churfirsten RGC 

 

Juniorinnen Slalom: 

1.Eberhard Nicole SC Ulisbach 

2. Rhyner Martina SC Schwanden 

3. Kreyenbühl Cheryl SC Ulisbach 

 

Herren Slalom: 



1. Looser Ruedi SC Speer Ebnat-Kappel 

2. Eggenberger Ivan RG Werdenberg 

3. Schlumpf David Churfirsten RGC 

 

Junioren Slalom: 

1. Matitz Sandro SC Oberegg 

2. Lenherr Jonas RG Werdenberg 

3. Wyss Roger  Churfirsten RGC 

 

 

 

OSSV Kombination ( Slalom , Riesenslalom, Super-G) 

 

Damen: 

1. Rhyner Karin SC Schwanden 

2. Louis Irene Churfirsten RGC 

 

Juniorinnen: 

1.Eberhard Nicole SC Ulisbach 

2. Kreyenbühl Cheryl SC Ulisbach 

3. Küng Mirena SC Steinegg 

 

Herren: 

1. Looser Ruedi SC Speer Ebnat-Kappel 

2. Eggenberger Ivan RG Werdenberg 

3. Schlumpf David Churfirsten RGC 

 

Junioren: 

1. Matitz Sandro SC Oberegg 

2. Janecek Michal SC Schwanden 

3. Wyss Roger  Churfirsten RGC 

 


